
PINAL COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET

Company Phone Email

1 Pinal County PWD (520) 866-6402 celeste.pemberton@pinalcountyaz.gov

2 Pinal County PWD (520) 866-6459 charles.williams@pinalcountyaz.gov

3 Pinal County PWD (520) 483-8099 robert.martinez@pinalcountyaz.gov

4 Pinal County PWD orlando.gonzales@pinalcountyaz.gov

5 Pinal County Purchasing (520) 866-6009 gloria.bean@pinalcountyaz.gov

6 Banicki Construction (623) 764-4687 estimating@banicki.com

7 CS Construction (623) 889-7650 estimating@cscompanies.com

8 B&F Contracting (623) 582-1170 jayson@bfcontracting.com

9 Roadway Electric (602) 943-8300 chic@roadwayelectric.com
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20

Name 

Project: #62952185 - Gantzel Road at Chandler Heights Road - Traffic Signal 

Celeste Pemberton 

Charles Williams

Robert Martinez

Orlando Gonzales

Gloria Bean

Cricket Sankovich

Tim Seaman

Jayson Vanvolkingburg

Chic Hale

10/18/16
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